

City of Fort Bragg

416 N Franklin Street Fort Bragg, CA 95437 Phone: (707) 961-2823 Fax: (707) 961-2802

Meeting Agenda Planning Commission

Wednesday, November 23, 2022

6:00 PM

Town Hall, 363 N.Main Street

NO MEETING NOVEMBER 23, 2022

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE that the per the 2022 Planning Commission Bylaws, there will NOT be a Planning Commission meeting on WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 23, 2022 AT 6:00 P.M. The next Planning Commission meeting will be a special meeting and will be held on WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 30, 2022 at 6:00 P.M.

VEBREOD/TT, TVO VERIBEIT 00, 2022 at 0.00 T .ivi.
state of California)) ss
County of Mendocino)
declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am employed by the City of Fort Bragg and that I aused this agenda to be posted in the City Hall notice case on November 18, 2022.
sarah Peters Assistant Planner, Community Development